
ROITHNER LASERTECHNIK PRESENTS 
  

 
NEW VIOLET CW LASER DIODES 
  

 
DL-3146-151, 405 nm, 5 mW,  5.6 mm, SANYO, with photodiode  (only EUR 99.90) 
DL-4146-101S, 405 nm, 20 mW,  75 °C, 5.6 mm, SANYO, with photodiode 
DL-5146-101S, 405 nm, 40 mW,  75 °C, 5.6 mm, SANYO, with photodiode 
NDV4313, 405 nm, 120 mW,  70 °C, 5.6 mm, NICHIA, with photodiode 
find these laser diodes in our pricelist on page 1 

 
NEW VIOLET HIGH POWER PULSED LASER DIODES 
  
RLT415-500PMG, 415 nm, 500 mW, 200 ns pulse, mm, 40 °C, 5.6 mm 
RLT415-1000PMG, 415 nm, 1000 mW, 200 ns pulse, mm, 40 °C, 5.6 mm 
find these laser diodes in our pricelist on page 1 

 
NEW VIOLET FIBER COUPLED LASER MODULES 

 
VLM-CW405-14-OF-SM, 405 nm, 14 mW, DC-100 kHz, FC/PC, single mode, 3/125 um  
VLM-CW405-18-OF-MM, 405 nm, 18 mW, DC-100 kHz, FC/PC, multi mode, 50/125 um  
find these laser modules in our pricelist on page 18 

 
NEW FIBER COUPLED SINGLE MODE LASER DIODES 

 
RLCD-S63-01, 635+/-10 nm, 1 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, FC-connector 
RLCD-S63-02, 635+/-10 nm, 2 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, FC-connector  
RLCD-S63-10, 635+/-10 nm, 10 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, FC-connector  
RLCD-S63-20, 635+/-10 nm, 20 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, FC-connector 
RLCD-S66-02, 660+/-5 nm, 2 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, FC-connector 
RLCD-S66-10, 660+/-5 nm, 10 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, FC-connector  
RLCD-S66-40, 660+/-5 nm, 40 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, FC-connector 
find these laser diodes in our pricelist on page 10 
  
RLCD-S66H-40, 660+/-5 nm, 40 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, HHL, TEC, FC-Connector 
RLCD-S66H-60, 660+/-5 nm, 60 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, HHL, TEC, FC-Connector 
RLCD-S66H-80, 660+/-5 nm, 80 mW, single mode, 4 µm fiber, HHL, TEC, FC-Connector 
find these laser diodes in our pricelist on page 11 

 
  

http://www.roithner-laser.at/All_Datasheets/Pricelists/roithner-pricelist-c-090421.pdf
http://www.roithner-laser.at/All_Datasheets/Pricelists/roithner-pricelist-c-090421.pdf
http://www.roithner-laser.at/All_Datasheets/Pricelists/roithner-pricelist-c-090421.pdf
http://www.roithner-laser.at/All_Datasheets/Pricelists/roithner-pricelist-c-090421.pdf
http://www.roithner-laser.at/All_Datasheets/Pricelists/roithner-pricelist-c-090421.pdf


NEW FIBER COUPLED HIGH POWER LASER DIODES 

 
RLCD-M63H-350, 635+/-10 nm, 350 mW, multi mode, 100 µm fiber bundle, FC-Connector 
RLCD-M65H-200, 650+/-5 nm, 200 mW, multi mode, 100 µm fiber bundle, FC-Connector 
RLCD-M66H-750, 665+/-5 nm, 750 mW, multi mode, 100 µm fiber bundle, FC-Connector 
RLCD-M63H-1W, 635+/-10 nm, 1 W, multi mode, 400 µm fiber bundle, FC-Connector 
RLCD-M63H-2W, 635+/-10 nm, 2 W, multi mode, 400 µm fiber bundle, FC-Connector 
RLCD-M66H-2W, 665+/-5 nm, 2 W, multi mode, 400 µm fiber bundle, FC-Connector 
RLCD-M66H-3W, 665+/-5 nm, 3 W, multi mode, 400 µm fiber bundle, FC-Connector 
RLCD-M66H-5W, 665+/-5 nm, 5 W, multi mode, 400 µm fiber bundle, FC-Connector 
find these laser diodes in our pricelist on page 11 

 
NEW IR VCSEL 

 
PM78-F1P0N, 780 nm, 1.5 mW, 6 mA, mm, TO-46, flat window, 2.5 Gbps 
PM78-B1P0N, 780 nm, 1.5 mW, 6 mA, mm, TO-46, ball lens, 2.5 Gbps 
find these laser diodes in our pricelist on page 9 

 
NEW HeNe LASERS 

 
RLHN-150, 632.8 nm, ~1.5 mW, 1.5 mrad, TEMoo, head 25 x 150 mm, power supply 
RLHN-250, 632.8 nm, ~2.5 mW, 1.4 mrad, TEMoo, head 36 x 250 mm, power supply 
find these HeNe lasers in our pricelist on page 35 

 
Download our pricelist, 1.2 M, pdf, updated Feb. 18, 2009 

 
Do you have the need for special optoelectronics or laser components? What are you looking for? 
Please let us know! We will try to make you an offer. 
sourcing@roithner-laser.com  

 
thank you for visiting our web site 

 
  
Best regards, 
  
Andreas Roithner 
  
ROITHNER LASERTECHNIK GmbH 
Wiedner Hauptstrasse 76 
1040 Vienna, Austria, Europe 
Tel.: +43-1-586 52 43 - 0 
Fax.: +43-1-586 52 43 44 
office@roithner-laser.com 
www.roithner-laser.com 
  
Disclaimer: 
Since you have received this message you have either responded  
to one of our offers in the past or your address has been registered with 
us. If you wish to be removed please reply to: remove@roithner-laser.com 
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